
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 

No. 
610 
637 
754 
238 
472 
657 
955 
101 
51 

275 
26 
41 
60 

977 
599 
555 
710 
317 
107 
625 
11 

766 
278 
102 
104 
273 
264 
505 
227 
313 
23 

777 
4 

412 
933 
239 
398 
53 

527 
998 
719 
131 

Name 
Mads Sjøholm 
Thomas Sileika 
Nichlas Bjerregaard 
Lukas Platt 
Glen Meier 
Kade Tinkler 
Gabriel Chetnicki 
Zachary Pichon 
Adrien Malaval 
Hardi Roosiorg 
Tom Koch 
Caleb Grothues 
Nico Koch 
Tomas Kohut 
Szymon Staszkiewicz 
Artem Guryev 
Dovydas Karka 
Nico Müller 
Jakub Barczewski 
Emil Weckmann 
Rene Hofer 
Michael Sandner 
Thomas Vermijl 
Richard Sikyna 
Jeremy Sydow 
Yannick Heylen 
Jascha Berg 
Maciek Wieckowski 
Vincent Gallwitz 
Petr Polak 
Martin Winter 
Eric Schwella 
Marcel Stauffer 
Pit Rickert 
Damian Kojs 
Lion Florian 
Leon Ast 
Simon Jost 
Ben Kobbelt 
Nico Adler 
Maksim Kraev 
Laurenz Falke 

FNM 
DMU 
LaMSF 
DMU 
DMSB 
DMU 

PZM 
FFM 
FFM 
EMF 
DMSB 
MA 
DMSB 
SMF 
PZM 
MFR 
LMSF 
DMSB 
PZM 
SML 
OeAMTC
OeAMTC
FMB 
SMF 
DMSB 
FMB 
DMSB 
PZM 
DMSB 
ACCR 
DMSB 
DMSB 
OeAMTC
DMSB 
PZM 
DMSB 
DMSB 
SMF 
DMSB 
DMSB 
MFR 
DMSB 

Nat/Hometown 
DEN/ Gråsten 

LAT/ Sassenburg 

DEN/ Nibe 

GER/ 41179 

DEN/ 8380 

CAN/ Wusterwitz 

POL/ zebrzydowice

FRA/ La Milesse 

FRA/ courrensan 

EST/ Balen 

GER/ Wormstedt 

AUS/ Iluka West A

GER/ Braunschwe

SVK/ Rudina 

POL/ Gdynia 

RUS/ 308036 

LTU/ Pasvalys 

GER/ Bruchsal 

POL/ 87-617 

FIN/ Sipoo 

AUT/ Alberndorf 

AUT/ Rainbach 

BEL/ Helchteren 

SVK/ Liesek 

GER/ 09114 

BEL/ Zemst 

GER/ Riede-Felde 

POL/ Motyer 

GER/ Biebergemü

CZE/ Klatovy 

GER/ Rehau 

GER/ Felixsee 

AUT/ Nussdorf 

GER/ Werl 

POL/ Spytkowice 

GER/ Erding 

GER/ Blankenburg

SVK/ Popudinské M

GER/ 16341 

GER/ Ebersbach 

RUS/ Grünheide 

GER/ Waldsteinbe

Trademark 
KTM 

KTM 

YAMAHA 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

SUZUKI 

HUSQVARNA 

KTM 

KTM 

HUSQVARNA 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

HUSQVARNA 

KTM 

YAMAHA 

KTM 

KTM 2T 

KTM 2T 

KTM 

KAWASAKI 

KTM 

KTM 2T 

KTM 

HUSQVARNA 

SUZUKI 

KTM 

KTM 2T 

HUSQVARNA 

KTM 

 KTM 2T 

KTM 

KTM 

 KTM 2T 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

KTM 2T 

KTM 

HUSQVARNA 2

HUSQVARNA 2

Entrant / Team  
BVZ Racing Team 

WZ Racing 

Team CLASSIC Oil / SHR Motorsports 

KTM Kosak Racing 

Motorrad Bauerschmidt KTM 

JWD/ Ferrotherm Racing 

Team Suzuki World MX2 

Team DIGA-PROCROSS 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

TEAM DIGA-PROCROSS 

KTM Theiner Kyffindoor MX / ADAC NDS

KTM Diga Junior Racing 

MX Gdynia 

TTW-Offroad.de 

Kini KTM Junior Racing 

Thermotec Racing KTM/Mefo Sport Racin

Raths Motorsports 

MX SLOVAKIA 

KTM Sturm/WZ Racing 

JSD IMMO 

Team Kiedrowski Racing 

ADAC HTH MX Masters Rookie Team / Sa

MH Racing 

KTM GST Berlin/ADAC Berlin Brandenbur

MX KTM JUNIORS 

KTM Kosak Racing Team 

JWD/Ferrotherm 

Mefo Sport Racing Team 

Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil 

KTM GST Berlin / ADAC Berlin-Brandenb

Mefo Sport Racing Team 

GARIN MX TEAM 

Zap-Racing 

Laps 
7 
6 
7 
7 
7 
6 
7 
7 
6 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
3 
7 
6 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
5 
6 
7 
7 
6 
7 
7 
7 
6 
6 
6 
7 

Best Tm 
1:55.776 
1:56.021 
1:56.527 
1:56.835 
1:56.918 
1:56.997 
1:57.410 
1:57.441 
1:57.584 
1:57.709 
1:57.714 
1:58.090 
1:58.452 
1:58.788 
1:58.879 
1:58.931 
1:58.985 
1:59.385 
1:59.542 
1:59.593 
1:59.600 
1:59.978 
2:00.054 
2:00.100 
2:00.349 
2:01.022 
2:01.082 
2:01.166 
2:01.298 
2:01.378 
2:01.416 
2:01.765 
2:01.978 
2:02.045 
2:02.129 
2:02.138 
2:02.306 
2:02.436 
2:02.874 
2:03.421 
2:03.559 
2:07.219 

Diff 

0.245 
0.751 
1.059 
1.142 
1.221 
1.634 
1.665 
1.808 
1.933 
1.938 
2.314 
2.676 
3.012 
3.103 
3.155 
3.209 
3.609 
3.766 
3.817 
3.824 
4.202 
4.278 
4.324 
4.573 
5.246 
5.306 
5.390 
5.522 
5.602 
5.640 
5.989 
6.202 
6.269 
6.353 
6.362 
6.530 
6.660 
7.098 
7.645 
7.783 

11.443 

In Lap 
2 
3 
5 
6 
3 
6 
6 
6 
4 
6 
6 
4 
6 
3 
6 
5 
6 
6 
6 
3 
5 
2 
6 
6 
6 
4 
3 
4 
6 
6 
3 
6 
6 
3 
4 
6 
3 
6 
6 
2 
2 
3 

km/h 
57,525 
57,403 
57,154 
57,003 
56,963 
56,925 
56,724 
56,709 
56,640 
56,580 
56,578 
56,398 
56,225 
56,066 
56,023 
55,999 
55,973 
55,786 
55,713 
55,689 
55,686 
55,510 
55,475 
55,454 
55,339 
55,031 
55,004 
54,966 
54,906 
54,870 
54,853 
54,696 
54,600 
54,570 
54,533 
54,528 
54,454 
54,396 
54,202 
53,962 
53,901 
52,351 

 

Printed: 16.07.2017 10:38:44 

Official Timing www.camp-company.de / www.motorsport-events.se Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Camp Company 

Int. ADAC MX Masters Tensfeld 
Klasse 2 Youngster Cup 

Warm up 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 10:20:18 

Tensfeld 1,850 Km 

16.07.2017 10:25 

Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof:                                                     Clerk of the course Frank-Peter Trampenau:
DMSB Steward Marcel Dornhöfer:                                  Race Director Olaf Noack:        

posted at:              h                  Reg. Nr.: MX-30/17


